Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To: (1) Award 

The 12th + 10th Street Bridges Mitigation Sites Remedial Planting Construction Contract, 

Based On All Contract Documents And Specifications, To Los Loza, Inc. For An Amount 

Not To Exceed Five Hundred Thirty-Four Thousand Dollars ($534,000); And (2) Maintain 

The California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Findings As Determined In The 

Resolution 82579 C.M.S.

25-0534

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

This City Resolution be * Withdrawn and Rescheduled.to go before the * Public

[...]

CHANGES MADE TO THE PUBLIC SAFETY (April 8, 2025) PENDING LIST

Subject: OPD OES Law Enforcement Domestic Violence Grant   

From: Oakland Police Department    

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Accept And 

Appropriate A Grant Award In The Amount Of Two Hundred Three Thousand One 

Hundred Forty-Three Dollars ($203,143)  From The State Of California Office Of 

Emergency Services, For The Fiscal Year Of 2025, For The Implementation Of The 

Oakland Police Department Law Enforcement Specialized Units- Domestic Violence 

Programs Grant; And Authorizing The City’s General Purpose Fund To Contribute 

Sixty-Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Fourteen Dollars ($67,714) To Cover Associated 

Central Services Overhead Costs; On The April 8, 2025 Public Safety Committee 

Agenda

25-0564

Sponsors: Oakland Police Department

Pending List No Date Specific

This City Resolution be * Withdrawn and Rescheduled.to go before the *Public